Powderhorn Arena - Diemer True (Douglas, WY) - 12/06/2019
FRI #10 Masters - 19 teams

Total Amount

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 118.67 17 Hall Timothy $143.00 3
1 118.67 17 Miller Steven $143.00 3
2 98.48 12 Miller Steven $95.00 2
2 98.48 12 Torrance Steven $95.00 2
3 116.1 11 Curtis William $0.00 1
3 116.1 11 Curtis Catherine $0.00 1
4 113.52 10 Curtis Catherine $0.00 0.5
4 113.52 10 Torrance Steven $0.00 0.5

FRI #11 (4 cap) - 31 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 101.83 18 Curtis William $194.00 6
1 101.83 18 Curtis Catherine  $194.00 6
2 116.25 18 Fiser Kris $116.00 5
2 116.25 18 Hall Timothy $116.00 5
3 114.53 17 Fiser Kris $78.00 4
3 114.53 17 Torrance Steven $78.00 4
4 114.03 16 Haar Pam $0.00 3
4 114.03 16 Miller Steven $0.00 3
5 57.49 10 Curtis Catherine $0.00 2
5 57.49 10 Hall Timothy $0.00 2
6 55.34 9 Curtis William $0.00 1
6 55.34 9 Curtis Catherine $0.00 1
7 57.29 9 Leach Anna $0.00 0.5
7 57.29 9 Watkins Kiley $0.00 0.5

FRI #5 HC - 22 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won

1 117.7 16 Miller Steven $165.00 4
1 117.7 16 Miller Janell $165.00 4
2 111.1 13 Curtis William $110.00 3
2 111.1 13 Miller Janell $110.00 3
3 118.15 13 Elliott Shawn $0.00 2
3 118.15 13 Miller Steven $0.00 2
4 108.12 11 Curtis William $0.00 1
4 108.12 11 Miller Steven $0.00 1
5 112.07 11 Hall Timothy $0.00 0.5
5 112.07 11 Leach Anna $0.00 0.5
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Total Amount

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won

1 118.39 10 Curtis Catherine  $175.00 2

1 118.39 10 Hanson Colleen $175.00 2

2 103.7 9 Haar Ron $0.00 1

2 103.7 9 Hall Timothy $0.00 1

3 103.96 9 Hanson Colleen $0.00 0.5

3 103.96 9 Miller Steven $0.00 0.5

FRI All Levels HC - 16 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won

1 98.28 17 Fiser Kris $120.00 3

1 98.28 17 Stauffer Frank $120.00 3

2 114.46 15 Cundall Stephanie  $80.00 2

2 114.46 15 Hall Timothy $80.00 2

3 113.89 14 Hall Timothy $0.00 1

3 113.89 14 Stauffer Frank $0.00 1

4 118.69 14 Burgett Victoria $0.00 0.5

4 118.69 14 Haar Pam $0.00 0.5

FRI Beg RH #1 cap sorter - 9 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won

1 69.83 11 Miller Janell $68.00 1

1 69.83 11 Morgan Delaney $68.00 1

2 70.98 8 Miller Steven $0.00 0.5

2 70.98 8 Morgan Delaney $0.00 0.5

SAT - All Levels Western Heritage - 20 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won

1 103.19 20 Cundall Keith $150.00 4

1 103.19 20 Wolfe Jessica $150.00 4

2 104.27 20 Hall Timothy $100.00 3

2 104.27 20 Wolfe Logan $100.00 3

3 112.32 19 Torrance Steven $0.00 2

3 112.32 19 Wolfe Logan $0.00 2

4 112.65 18 Curtis William $0.00 1

4 112.65 18 Sperle Tanner $0.00 1

5 110.35 17 Cundall Keith $0.00 0.5

5 110.35 17 Curtis Catherine $0.00 0.5

Powderhorn Arena - Diemer True (Douglas, WY) - 12/07/2019
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Total

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 178.47 27 Curtis William
1 178.47 27 Wolfe Logan
2 146.49 26 Leach Casey
2 146.49 26 Wolfe Logan
3 172.14 26 Elliott Shawn
3 172.14 26 Miller Steven
4 173.5 25 Elliott Shawn
4 173.5 25 Miller Janell
5 160.8 23 Bergquist Luke
5 160.8 23 Haar Pam
6 161.06 22 Dickau Kayten
6 161.06 22 Wolfe Jessica
7 168.81 22 Curtis William
7 168.81 22 Wolfe Jessica
8 145.9 20 Bergquist Luke
8 145.9 20 Sperle Tanner
9 148.36 18 Curtis William
9 148.36 18 Sperle Tanner
10 108.75 17 Curtis William
10 108.75 17 Curtis Catherine

Amount
Won
$158.00
$158.00
$119.00
$119.00
$79.00
$79.00
$40.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

SAT - #11 Rookie (2 cap) Fast Go Bonus - 57 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 52.1 10 Dickau Kayten

1 52.1 10 Wolfe Jessica

2 54.11 10 Curtis William

2 54.11 10 Sperle Tanner

SAT - All Levels Bareback - 6 teams
Total

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 41.51 6 Burgett Victoria

1 41.51 6 Wolfe Logan

2 52.51 6 Cundall Keith

2 52.51 6 Dickau Kyle

SAT- #6 - 53 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 155.94 30 Miller Steven

1 155.94 30 Miller Janell

2 170.19 27 Elliott Shawn

2 170.19 27 Sperle Tanner

Amount
Won
$19.00
$19.00
$13.00
$13.00

Amount
Won
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$241.00
$241.00
$180.00
$180.00

Points
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3 171.22 26 Curtis William

3 171.22 26 Curtis Catherine

4 171.7 26 Sperle Tanner

4 171.7 26 Sperle Mike

5 170.06 24 Coons Rob

5 170.06 24 Elliott Shawn

6 173.2 24 Fralick Kevan

6 173.2 24 Hall Timothy

7 166.91 23 Coons Rob

7 166.91 23 McCoy DezerRey

Gutenberge

8 106.96 20 ) Hannah
106.96 20 Miller Steven

9 103.44 18 Elliott Shawn

9 103.44 18 Miller Steven

10 116.11 18 Curtis William

10 116.11 18 Dickou Jess

SAT- #6 Fast Go Bonus - 53 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name

Cattle

1 51.75 10 Elliott Shawn

1 51.75 10 Miller Steven

2 54.72 10 Miller Steven

2 54.72 10 Miller Janell

SAT- 14RH - 31 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 107.38 20 Torrance Steven
1 107.38 20 Wolfe Logan
2 107.52 20 Burgett Victoria
2 107.52 20 Sperle Tanner
3 112.17 19 Burgett Victoria
3 112.17 19 Sperle Tanner
4 114.31 19 Burgett Victoria
4 114.31 19 Wolfe Jessica
5 36.01 10 Burgett Victoria
5 36.01 10 Cundall Keith
6 43.76 10 Burgett Victoria
6 43.76 10 Cundall Keith
7 52.14 10 Cundall Keith
7 52.14 10 Wolfe Jessica

SAT- All Levels HC - 32 teams

Total
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle

$120.00
$120.00
$60.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$29.00
$29.00
$20.00
$20.00

Amount
Won
$194.00
$194.00
$116.00
$116.00
$78.00
$78.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
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1 80.66 20 Cundall
1 80.66 20 Wolfe
2 81.22 20 Cundall
2 81.22 20 Torrance
3 85.12 20 Coons
3 85.12 20 Haar
4 97.8 20 Cundall
4 97.8 20 Haar
5 101.85 20 Curtis
5 101.85 20 Curtis
6 107.68 20 Burgett
6 107.68 20 Wolfe
7 34.72 10 Burgett
7 34.72 10 Sperle

Powderhorn Arena - Diemer True - WY State Championship (Douj

SUN - #11 Rookie (2 cap) - 48 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time Last Name
Cattle
1 94.46 20 Curtis
1 94.46 20 Curtis
2 116.84 19 Miller
2 116.84 19 Taylor
3 111.57 18 Bratton
3 111.57 18 Sperle
4 113.7 18 Miller
4 113.7 18 Watkins
5 107.08 17 Leach
5 107.08 17 Wolfe
6 109.69 17 Curtis
6 109.69 17 Wolfe
7 116.35 17 Cundall
7 116.35 17 Elliott
8 116.02 15 Curtis
8 116.02 15 Watkins
9 95.01 14 Hanson
9 95.01 14 Miller
10 44.3 10 Leach
10 44.3 10 Sperle

SUN #10 Masters - 17 teams

Total

Last Name
Cattle

Placing Total Time

Keith
Logan
Keith
Steven
Rob
Pam
Stephanie
Pam
William
Catherine
Victoria
Logan
Victoria
Tanner

First Name

William
Catherine
Steven
Dana
Chris
Tanner
Steven
Kiley
Casey
Logan
William
Jessica
Keith
Shawn
Catherine
Kiley
Colleen
Steven
Casey
Tanner

First Name

$200.00
$200.00
$120.00
$120.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$144.00
$144.00
$108.00
$108.00
$72.00
$72.00
$36.00
$36.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
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1 101.45 20 Curtis Catherine

1 101.45 20 Fiser Kris

2 104.25 20 Stauffer Frank

2 104.25 20 Torrance Steven

3 108.09 20 Hall Timothy

3 108.09 20 Miller Steven

4 109.05 20 Hall Timothy

4 109.05 20 Taylor Dana

SUN #11 (4 cap) - 29 teams

Placing Total Time Tota Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 104.54 20 Fiser Kris

1 104.54 20 Haar Pam

2 111.56 20 Curtis William

2 111.56 20 Curtis Catherine

3 112.64 20 Hegge April

3 112.64 20 Torrance Steven

4 113.68 20 Cundall Stephanie

4 113.68 20 Sperle Tanner

5 107.25 19 Curtis Catherine

5 107.25 19 Hall Timothy

6 113.67 19 Cundall Keith

6 113.67 19 Fiser Kris

SUN- #6 - 29 teams

. . Total .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 98.54 20 Cundall Stephanie
1 98.54 20 Miller Steven
2 99.9 20 Sperle Tanner
2 99.9 20 Watkins Kiley

3 110.26 20 Elliott Shawn
3 110.26 20 Sperle Tanner
4 116.51 20 Fiser Kris

4 116.51 20 Watkins Kiley

5 112.01 17 Curtis Catherine
5 112.01 17 Taylor Dana

6 108.15 16 Sperle Tanner
6 108.15 16 Taylor Dana

SUN-#14RH - 27 teams

Total

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 84.28 20 Burgett Victoria

1 84.28 20 Cundall Keith

2 85.76 20 Burgett Victoria

$128.00
$128.00
$85.00
$85.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$210.00
$210.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$218.00
$218.00
$145.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$203.00
$203.00
$135.00
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SUN-AIl Levels HC - 21 teams

Placing
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85.76
103.08
103.08
104.74
104.74

44.7
44.7
47.85
47.85

Total Time

78.19
78.19
80.1
80.1
89.48
89.48
89.59
89.59
92.18
92.18

20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Wolfe
Burgett
Wolfe
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Leach
Stauffer
Wolfe

Last Name

Cundall
Wolfe
Cundall
Curtis
Cundall
Sperle
Burgett
Wolfe
Curtis
Wolfe

Jessica
Victoria
Jessica
William
Catherine
Catherine
Casey
Frank
Logan

First Name

Keith
Jessica
Keith
Catherine
Keith
Tanner
Victoria
Jessica
William
Logan

$135.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$158.00
$158.00
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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